Last name

Baldwin
Barton
Chebotarev
Foxon
Halmkan
Jones
Lilwall
Lloyd

Manchester
Symons

McMath
McMath
Millis
Pelling
Platt
Roberts
Searle
Sellick
Trinca
Turvey
Ward
Whelan
Wieder
Wieder
Winsor
Wooding

First
name

CA
Richard A
Anton
Geoffrey A
Kevin
Martin G
David

Jon D

Quinn

Luke WT
William
Brian G
Nick JA
Jeremy
David L
Ian
Simon C
Pavel
Jason

W Gareth
Alex
David G
Mark D
Robert
Robert

Sex Membership

= 2= T2 £ £ QIS

T 2R

=<

None
None
Gold
None
None
None
Gold
Gold

None

Bronze
None
None
None
None
Gold
Bronze
Gold
None
Bronze
Gold
None
None
None
None
Gold

Rating

Code
145068C
101249G
365611B
147331B
164135K
113859F
156366L
164137C

121893B
318793H
115551K
233511G
329406H
118017E
266496D
118690F
301868E
326373D
121138K
278683H
181210F
286232D
308946A
171098K

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
2538 0000 0000
2538 0000 0000
2538 1890P 0000
2538 1527K 1748K
2538 1612P 0000
2538 0000 0000
2538 1346A 1440P
2576 18056K 0000
2538 0000 0000
2538 1748K 1478P
2628 1587P 1665P
2538 0000 0000
2538 0000 0000
2538 0000 0000
2538 2005A 1969P
2538 1498K 1619K
2538 1520K 1540K
2538 0000 0000
2538 1557K 1646P
2538 1379K 1271K
2538 1585K 0000
2538 0000 0000
2538 0000 0000
2538 0000 0000
2556 1554K 1470A

Standard
Rating

0000
0000
1890P
1527K
1612P
0000
1346A
1805K

0000

1748K
1587P
0000
0000
0000
2005A
1498K
1520K
0000
1557K
1379K
1585K
0000
0000
0000
1554K



